
Crossroads Triathlon - 2021 - Sprint Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matt Jackson           M2529         1/11        7:02        1:10       35:45        0:36       17:26     1:01:59
2     Mitchel Jankowski      M3034          1/7        8:24        1:30       35:38        0:34       18:46     1:04:52
3     Christian Sande        M3034          2/7        7:39        1:11       37:29        0:56       20:01     1:07:16
4     Jeffrey Briones        M4044         1/13        6:38        1:36       38:33        0:59       21:11     1:08:57
5     Mike Payne             M3539          1/8        7:30        1:23       37:48        0:28       23:14     1:10:23
6     Curtis Rosing          M4044         2/13        7:31        1:20       41:04        0:48       20:27     1:11:10
7     Keith Luegering        M4549          1/9        7:53        1:46       38:59        0:48       22:04     1:11:30
8     Ron Zimmer             M4549          2/9        8:19        2:11       38:48        1:01       21:37     1:11:56
9     Kelly Kersten          M5054         1/10        9:04        1:48       39:00        0:46       21:19     1:11:57
10    Jackson Stamper        M2024          1/2        8:06        2:07       43:47        1:26       16:47     1:12:13
11    Sarah Doneth           F3539         1/10        8:32        1:18       40:22        0:44       22:06     1:13:02
12    Jake Hoyt              M4044         3/13        8:33        1:51       40:53        0:33       21:22     1:13:12
13    Evan Tuisl             M2529         2/11        7:29        1:26       44:37        1:23       19:26     1:14:21
14    Fairman Campbell       M3034          3/7       10:31        3:03       36:42        2:03       22:47     1:15:06
15    Nick Nommensen         M2529         3/11        7:40        2:03       41:15        1:02       23:32     1:15:32
16    Mitchell Lefebvre      M2529         4/11        7:18        2:38       43:18        1:21       21:02     1:15:37
17    Ryan Buchanan          M3034          4/7        9:15        2:02       44:40        1:06       18:43     1:15:46
18    Dylan Muckey           M2529         5/11        9:57        1:58       40:54        0:41       22:27     1:15:57
19    Kevin Greener          M5559          1/9                                            0:45       23:35     1:16:23
20    Matt Drobney           M4549          3/9        7:30        1:36       38:23        1:05       29:31     1:18:05
21    Paul Kulas             M6064          1/6        7:56        1:52       42:43        1:39       24:07     1:18:17
22    Manny Rivera           M4549          4/9        8:31        1:14       43:18        0:42       25:01     1:18:46
23    Sean Acton             M5054         2/10        9:36        2:41       42:39        1:05       23:00     1:19:01
24    Andrea Cashman         F3034          1/8        9:07        1:23       44:15        0:39       24:03     1:19:27
25    Brian Dentlinger       M2529         6/11        9:00        2:20       42:35        1:34       25:13     1:20:42
26    Jay Hamilton           M5054         3/10        9:12        2:19       44:00        1:45       23:49     1:21:05
27    Scott Stoll            M5559          2/9        8:54        1:05       45:53        1:00       24:22     1:21:14
28    Cassidy Moulton        M4044         4/13        9:55        1:52       46:18        1:18       21:53     1:21:16
29    David Martindale       M5054         4/10       10:37        1:38       45:01        1:05       23:00     1:21:21
30    Jake Adrian            M4044         5/13        9:13        2:29       45:58        0:56       22:47     1:21:23
31    Jeffrey Kaczinski      M5559          3/9        8:57        2:10       43:02        0:49       26:53     1:21:51
32    Chris Martin           M4044         6/13        9:29        1:53       45:03        1:18       24:30     1:22:13
33    Corey Stradt           M3539          2/8       10:15        2:47       44:58        1:41       23:08     1:22:49
34    Bob Clary              M6064          2/6        8:50        1:56       43:19        2:00       26:48     1:22:53
35    Morgan Meseke          F3034          2/8       11:13        2:02       48:17        1:00       20:43     1:23:15
36    Justin Huffman         CLYDE          1/8        9:13        1:25       43:31        0:44       28:28     1:23:21
37    Craig Marrs            M6064          3/6        8:43        1:55       43:51        1:26       27:27     1:23:22
38    Heidi Parkhurst        F5054          1/5        9:43        1:35       45:34        1:03       26:10     1:24:05
39    Jill Powers            F4044          1/5        7:57        1:52       50:04        0:45       23:58     1:24:36
40    Adam Page              M3539          3/8       11:59        1:31       47:19        1:22       23:07     1:25:18
41    Emily Eisenman         F3539         2/10       10:03        2:10       47:30        1:04       24:38     1:25:25
42    Michael Wantock        M5559          4/9       10:15        3:30       44:17        1:44       25:43     1:25:29
43    Sarah Pfeiffer         F2529          1/3        7:48        1:42       50:41        0:39       25:03     1:25:53
44    William Sindelar       M2529         7/11       11:27        3:10       48:28        1:07       21:48     1:26:00
45    Angie Kersten          F4549          1/3       10:57        2:44       44:58        1:03       26:29     1:26:11
46    Chace Ramey            M4044         7/13        8:10        2:06       49:49        1:09       25:03     1:26:17
47    Jeremy Esch            M3539          4/8       11:56        3:12       48:33        0:38       21:59     1:26:18
48    Joe Wilensky           M3539          5/8        7:12        2:22       47:36        1:22       28:10     1:26:42
49    Joel Dentlinger        M5559          5/9       11:19        2:58       46:08        1:43       24:35     1:26:43
50    Stephen Ash            M5054         5/10       10:32        1:55       46:02        2:10       26:18     1:26:57
51    Bruce Burzlaff         M4549          5/9       10:33        2:43       46:27        1:28       25:57     1:27:08
52    Michelle Payne         F3539         3/10        9:20        2:42       50:28        1:45       23:27     1:27:42
53    Kristy Fuller          F5054          2/5       11:00        2:06       46:33        1:10       27:43     1:28:32
54    Jane Simonsen          F5054          3/5        9:43        1:57       49:56        1:02       25:54     1:28:32
55    Beth Markovich         F5054          4/5        9:53        2:02       48:48        0:41       27:10     1:28:34
56    Grant Rothweiler       M3539          6/8        9:07        2:47       50:03        1:31       25:36     1:29:04
57    Lee Bower              M3539          7/8        9:41        4:12       47:01        1:24       27:07     1:29:25
58    Sterling Kingery       M5054         6/10       13:04        2:08       48:01        1:37       24:51     1:29:41
59    Drew Powell            M3034          5/7       10:11        2:43       49:04        1:17       26:56     1:30:11
60    Natalie Campbell       F3539         4/10       10:29        2:57       50:21        1:45       24:42     1:30:14
61    Amy Schaefer           ATHENA         1/3       10:23        2:24       46:41        0:54       30:04     1:30:26
62    Amanda Digmann         F3539         5/10       11:25        1:41       47:51        1:28       28:07     1:30:32
63    Meghan Buchanan        F2529          2/3       10:42        2:17       52:36        0:44       24:16     1:30:35
64    Andrew Jansen          M5054         7/10       12:38        2:43       47:28        1:17       27:11     1:31:17
65    Kian Hyatt             F3034          3/8        9:23        1:56       46:58        0:35       32:40     1:31:32
66    Michael Messerich      M3539          8/8       10:11        1:56       50:31        0:45       28:31     1:31:54
67    Tony Crossen           M5559          6/9       11:57        2:54       45:27        1:50       30:27     1:32:35
68    Brett Jackson          M6064          4/6       10:08        4:00       49:24        1:31       28:02     1:33:05
69    Nathan Murray          M4044         8/13       11:39        2:53       51:41        1:03       25:49     1:33:05
70    Todd Lindquist         M2529         8/11       11:09        2:21       49:31        1:23       28:55     1:33:19
71    Martin Fleetwood       M5054         8/10       12:34        3:05       47:06        1:34       31:06     1:35:25
72    Kristi Lueders         F5054          5/5       11:10        2:37       54:37        1:06       26:03     1:35:33
73    Stacey Zapolski        ATHENA         2/3        9:09        2:45       50:36        2:16       31:15     1:36:01
74    Amy Dentlinger         F3034          4/8       11:31        2:07       53:42        0:45       27:57     1:36:02
75    Patrick Decoster       M70UP          1/2       12:36        3:16       48:55        1:31       30:10     1:36:28
76    Connor Obert           M2529         9/11       10:55        3:08       55:03        1:18       26:07     1:36:31
77    Josh Oehlerking        CLYDE          2/8       11:05        2:54       54:36        1:10       26:53     1:36:38
78    Brian Zeglis           M4044         9/13       11:06        2:35       53:42        1:22       28:16     1:37:01
79    Angela Kaney           F4044          2/5       12:51        2:34                                         1:37:09
80    Matt Pelham            M4044        10/13       11:17        3:39       55:02        1:18       26:00     1:37:16
81    Kayla Skotzke          F3034          5/8       11:11        3:34       53:46        1:46       27:12     1:37:29
82    Ty Coleman             M4549          6/9       10:11        2:43       54:12        1:23       29:06     1:37:35
83    Kathleen Roberts       F3539         6/10       13:18        3:09       51:09        0:45       29:14     1:37:35
84    Drake Huffman          M1319          1/1       12:11        1:23       53:51        1:00       29:15     1:37:40
85    Ann Eisenman           F6064          1/1       11:35        3:41       55:06        0:44       26:42     1:37:48
86    Ryan Rivera            M4549          7/9       10:13        2:20       53:25        2:06       29:45     1:37:49
87    Beth Harris            ATHENA         3/3       10:39        2:16       49:20        1:28       34:21     1:38:04
88    Gricelda Perez         F4044          3/5       12:22        2:37       53:52        2:19       27:22     1:38:32
89    Joe Howard             M4044        11/13       15:13        3:07       49:58        0:46       29:34     1:38:38
90    Dalen Acton            M2024          2/2       14:01        4:08       54:43        1:41       24:36     1:39:09
91    Jeff Kelly             M6569          1/7       11:04        4:58       52:10        2:37       28:20     1:39:09
92    John Perry             M5054         9/10       13:59        2:28       50:43        3:14       28:50     1:39:14
93    Junior Rodriguez       M4044        12/13       13:49        4:12       52:57        1:59       26:20     1:39:17
94    Michelle Murray        F3539         7/10       10:22        1:49       54:16        1:21       31:36     1:39:24
95    Kelsey Bower           F3539         8/10       13:19        3:14       54:12        2:13       26:26     1:39:24
96    David Zahn             M5559          7/9        8:42        2:50       52:24        2:17       33:42     1:39:55
97    David Griffith         M5559          8/9       14:03        2:34       51:10        2:19       29:49     1:39:55
98    Joseph McCaughey       M2529        10/11       10:20        3:34       58:51        0:36       26:39     1:40:00
99    Paul Riggs             M6569          2/7       11:53        3:50       53:33        0:59       29:56     1:40:11
100   Anthony Powers         CLYDE          3/8       12:15        2:47       53:52        0:55       30:24     1:40:13

Generated March 24, 2026 at 9:18 AM 1/2



Crossroads Triathlon - 2021 - Sprint Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Hannah Durbin          F3034          6/8       14:25        4:24       56:43        1:09       25:23     1:42:04
102   Jennifer Cutkomp       F4549          2/3       12:22        1:37       52:32        2:04       33:36     1:42:11
103   Ann Vestle             F6569          1/3       12:19        2:59       52:34        1:17       33:53     1:43:02
104   Jennifer Bell          F4549          3/3       10:37        3:33       54:11        1:11       33:36     1:43:08
105   Rob Erwin              M3034          6/7       12:20        3:15     1:00:30        1:42       26:16     1:44:03
106   Jessie Grote           F2529          3/3        9:40        2:48       54:27        2:32       34:37     1:44:04
107   Mike Dynes             CLYDE          4/8       12:56        2:51       52:08        2:39       33:33     1:44:07
108   Christopher Howard     M4044        13/13       14:26        2:53       55:56        0:48       30:20     1:44:23
109   Deborah Wessels        F70UP          1/1       12:09        2:15       50:38        1:36       38:23     1:45:01
110   James Olney            M6569          3/7       11:46        3:03       48:07        2:01       40:42     1:45:39
111   Megan Goodall          F3034          7/8       11:04        4:19     1:00:09        1:07       29:22     1:46:01
112   Matt Kerr              M4549          8/9       11:41        5:20       58:14        3:11       28:22     1:46:48
113   Caitlyn Nuehring       F2024          1/2        8:03        3:05     1:00:31        0:43       34:28     1:46:50
114   Phil Schaefer          M5559          9/9       10:50        4:40       51:49        2:43       38:31     1:48:33
115   Clara Decoster         F6569          2/3       13:41        2:38       55:42        1:56       35:36     1:49:33
116   Robert Molsberry       M6569          4/7       10:16        3:17     1:08:13        4:26       23:36     1:49:48
117   Fred Hemsath           M70UP          2/2       11:20        2:46       55:58        2:31       37:30     1:50:05
118   Mark Delathower        M6569          5/7       13:36        4:20       54:36        2:01       35:42     1:50:15
119   Bernadette Brustkern   F3539         9/10       13:23        3:54       58:06        1:40       33:52     1:50:55
120   Harry Leonard          M6569          6/7       13:34        3:55       56:50        1:42       35:31     1:51:32
121   Brian Cichon           M2529        11/11       15:19        2:39       59:50        1:20       34:53     1:54:01
122   Dan Howard             M6064          5/6       18:26        3:29       55:40        2:06       34:27     1:54:08
123   Bethany Leibold        F4044          4/5       11:04        5:19     1:04:41        2:01       31:49     1:54:54
124   Cletus Brehm           CLYDE          5/8       21:40        3:49       58:08        1:00       31:37     1:56:14
125   Jordan Brautigam       F3034          8/8       13:34        3:01       59:41        1:40       38:39     1:56:35
126   Shaela Bresnan         F3539        10/10       13:46        3:52     1:03:53        1:43       34:30     1:57:44
127   Christopher Janczak    M6064          6/6       13:02        5:14       53:17        2:19       44:47     1:58:39
128   Gary Loy               M6569          7/7       17:10        3:49     1:00:22        2:27       35:58     1:59:46
129   Luis Cervantes         M4549          9/9       14:57        3:10       57:55        3:06       43:52     2:03:00
130   Kathleen Byrne         F2024          2/2       11:11        4:32     1:11:59        1:15       34:12     2:03:09
131   Joan Byrne             F5559          1/1       11:27        4:30     1:00:37        1:04       45:45     2:03:23
132   Joe Roepke             CLYDE          6/8       13:48        5:23       58:45        1:51       44:45     2:04:32
133   Shirley Redmond        F6569          3/3       15:49        3:55     1:09:44        0:46       38:43     2:08:57
134   Justin Fah             CLYDE          7/8       19:33        4:31     1:01:06        1:10       45:58     2:12:18
135   James Riches           M3034          7/7       21:45        4:58       58:20        1:49       48:10     2:15:02
136   Sara Lewis             F4044          5/5       12:44        5:22     1:16:11        1:01       41:19     2:16:37
137   Richard Lynch          M5054        10/10       19:35        6:42     1:06:38        2:18       44:57     2:20:10
138   Jonathan Fah           CLYDE          8/8       18:28        4:39     1:04:31        1:06       53:00     2:21:44

Generated March 24, 2026 at 9:18 AM 2/2


